Grayson County Certified Private Applicators 9/12/2018

Last Name

ADAMS
AKRIDGE
AKRIDGE
AKRIDGE
ALVEY

ARMSTRONG
ARMSTRONG

ASHLEY
BALLMAN
BLAND
BOONE
BRATCHER
BRATCHER
BRATCHER
BRATCHER
BRATCHER
BROOKS
BURGIN
BUSTER
BUTLER
BUTLER
BYLER
CAIN

CAIN

CAIN

CAIN
CANNON
CARROLL
CAVE
CHILDRESS
CHILDRESS
CHILDRESS
CLARK
CLEMONS
CLEMONS
COLLINS
CONSTANT
COOK
CRAWFORD

First

JAMES
JAMES
JOHN
LARRY
DORA
RICHARD
TERRY
TAMMY
JUANITA
BILLY
SAMUEL
JAMES
TOMMY
LARRY
SCOTTY
DONALD
JOSEPH
PAUL
JOHN
DARRELL
LARRY
NATHANIEL
SAMMY
DANIEL
DANIEL
JOHN
BRUCE
JAMIE
MARK
KENDALL
JERRY
DALE
STEVE
DANNY
CARLOS
THOMAS
STEVE
ODIS
MICHAEL

Middle

A
WESLEY
ROBERT
w

LEE
GLENN
w

FAY
WILLIAM
A

K

LEE

R

DALE

A
DOUGLAS
EUGENE
DEE

M
ALLEN

J

T

LEE

LEE

RAY
EDWARD
SCOTT

THOMAS
DOYAL
R

Expires
12/31

2018
2019
2019
2018
2021
2021
2018
2021
2021
2021
2021
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2021
2021
2019
2019
2021
2019
2018
2021
2019
2021
2021
2020
2021
2019
2020
2019
2021
2018
2019
2018
2018
2018



CUBBAGE
DECKER
DECKER
DECKER
DECKER
DECKER
DECKER
DECKER
DENNIS
DIXON
DOYLE
DUGGINS
DURBIN
DURBIN
DUVALL
EANES
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
ELMORE
ELMORE
EMBRY
EMBRY
ESCUE
EWING
FIELDS
FINDLEY
FLOYD
FULKERSON
FULKERSON
GAWARECKI
GENTRY
GINGERICH
GINGERICH
GREEN
GREEN
HARPER
HART
HART
HATFIELD
HATFIELD
HATFIELD
HATFIELD
HAYCRAFT

JAMES
DANNY
AARON
TRISTAN
HERSHEL
RONNIE
JERRY
KENNETH
EUGENE
MARVIN
CARL
JOSH
CHRISTOPHER
JACK
TIMOTHY
RONNIE
LLOYD
DOUG
ROSE
WAYNE
DOYLE
BYRON
NANCY
JACK
LARRY
JAMES
KEITH
MONA
BRYAN
FRANK
TERRY
PETER
TOBIAS
CHARLES
BRADLEY
BRETT
BENJAMIN
JOSEPH
TISHIA
ROBERT
RYAN
LARRY
LANNY

CLYDE
RAY
KYLE
SETH
WARREN
LEE
LANE
GREGORY
A

RAY
THOMAS
DAVID
SIM

H

JOSH
EDWARD

MARIE

LEE

E.
NICHOLAS

GAIL
KYLE
E

w

E

LEON

L
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
E

J
MICHAEL
M

B

2019
2021
2021
2019
2019
2018
2018
2021
2021
2019
2020
2018
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2021
2018
2018
2018
2019
2018
2021
2019
2021
2021
2018
2019
2019
2021
2019
2019
2019
2019
2021
2018
2018
2019
2019
2021
2018
2020



HAYCRAFT
HAYES
HAYES
HAYES
HAYES
HENDERSON
HENNING
HERSHBERGER
HICKS
HIGDON
HIGDON
HIGGS
HODGE
HODGES
HOOVER
HOOVER
HOOVER
HOOVER
HOSTETLER
HOSTETLER
HUFFMAN
HUMPHREY
JACKSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
KANE
KELLEY
KINKADE
LACEFIELD
LACEFIELD
LANGDON
LANGDON
LANGLEY
LASHLEY
LAUGHING
LAWSON
LEVERONNE
LIKINS
LIKINS
LINDSEY
LINDSEY
LOGSDON

DWIGHT
ALLENE
HARLIN
CARL
DAVID
JONELL
TOMMY
URA
KEITH
GARY
JOSEPH
MARTHA
GREGORY
STEVIE
JOEL
JAMES
IVAN
AARON
JONI
JOE
JURL
MARY
GLEN
LANCE
MARY
HAROLD
JIMMIE
JAYNELLE
DON
AARON
RONNY
RUSSELL
ROGER
RANDY
KEN
BERNARD
GARLAND
TRAVIS
JOHN
JOSEPH
BENNY
JEREMY
ISAAC

LEON

E
HACKLEY
F

J

EUGENE
WAYNE
KEITH
JENNINGS
DWAINE
M

HOOVER
M

J

S
WAYNE
ELOIS
TRAVIS
C
ELIZABETH
E

LEE

H

K

DEE

LEE
DALE

L

A

A

LITTLE HAWK
M

CLAY

R

M.

R
SCOTT
DONALD

2021
2019
2019
2019
2021
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2021
2019
2019
2021
2021
2021
2019
2018
2021
2019
2019
2021
2021
2019
2020
2021
2018
2019
2021
2021
2021
2019
2018
2021
2021
2019
2018
2019
2021
2019
2019
2021
2020



LOGSDON
LOGSDON
LUSH
MAESER
MANION
MANION
MARTIN
MARTIN
MCLEMORE
MCSTOOTS
MEREDITH
MILAM
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MUDD
MUDD
MUDD
MUDD
OLLER
OLLER
O'NEAL
PARSON
PATTERSON
PHARRIS
PITONYAK
POLSTON
PORTER
PORTER
POWELL
POWELL
PRIDDY
PUCKETT
PURCELL
REGESTER
RICHARDSON
RIGGS
RIGGS
RIGGS
ROBINSON

VURLES
LOUIS
RICKY
ROBERT
JAMES
JAMES
VERNON
JAMES
JAMES
DAVID
KEVIN
ALEXANDER
JULIAN
HAROLD
BRENT
KERRY
RALPH
BRUCE
STACY
ANTHONY
TIMOTHY
MARK
JEFFERY
LISA
MARK
ARTHUR
DENNIS
JOSEPH
CYNTHIA
CAROLYN
ANTHONY
MICHAEL
HEATHER
BENTLEY
KEVIN
JANICE
TIM
DEAN
DAVID
BUDDY
JONATHON
PAUL
DAVID

c

A

R

ALAN
BRIAN
HENRY
HOOVER
HOOVER
RAY

A

TWAIN
ANGELO
DEAN
LYLE

B

E
MARTIN
DENISE
SHAWN
RAY
ALLEN
TODD
MARIE
A

E

N.
MICHAEL
D

LYNN
KENT
RAY
NICOLE
ARNOLD
D

GAIL

R
HENRY
L

RAY
ALAN
KENNETH
L.

2018
2019
2019
2018
2019
2019
2021
2021
2021
2019
2021
2019
2018
2018
2021
2021
2019
2021
2021
2021
2019
2019
2018
2018
2020
2021
2021
2021
2018
2018
2018
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2019
2021
2021
2021
2019
2019



RODKEY
ROOF
ROOF
SADLER
SADLER
SALMON
SALTSMAN
SANDERS
SCHAFER
SEATON
SEXTON
SHARTZER
SHULL
SILCOX
SIMON
SKEES
SKEES
SMALLWOOD
SMITH
SMITH
SOUTHARD
ST. CLAIR
STANSELL
STARR
STINE
STONE
STRADER
STRADER
STRASBURGER
STUTZMAN
TAUL, JR.
TAYLOR
TERRY
TUCKER
TUCKER
TUCKER
TUCKER
TURNER
TURNER
VANMETER
VANMETER
WATTS
WEIKEL

GREG
DARRELL
DAVID
GEARY
DANNY
BILLY
DANIELLE
LARRY
GEORGE
KIM
JOHN
JERRY
CORBET
GENE
ANGELA
CHARLES
KELLY
MICHAEL
OSCAR
RANDELL
TOBY
ERIC
MICHAEL
PETER
STEPHEN
PENNY
JAMES
ROBIN
DENNIS
DAVID
JOHNNY
JOE
JONATHON
SAMUEL
MICHAEL
DENNIS
CHARLES
PEGGY
GALE
RANDALL
DANNY
DONALD
GENE

\

D
MICHAEL
DARRELL
DALE
JOE

BRUCE
DANIEL

A

ALLEN
MICHAEL
ARTHUR
LYNN
DANIEL
MARIE
IVAN
THOMAS

J

N.
WAYNE
HOOVER
0

JEAN
DAVID
D

KEITH
EUGENE
K

B
DELBERT
MOORE
ELVIN
LYNN
ARTHUR

TFToOzT

2018
2019
2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2018
2019
2018
2018
2021
2018
2019
2019
2021
2021
2021
2020
2019
2021
2019
2019
2021
2019
2019
2021
2019
2018
2021
2021
2019
2019
2021
2021
2021
2018
2019
2019
2021
2018
2018
2018



WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHOBREY
WHOBREY
WHOBREY
WHOBREY
WILLCUTS
WILLIS
WILLIS
WILLIS
WILLOUGHBY
WILLOUGHBY
WILSON
WOOLEN
WOOSLEY
WOOSLEY
YODER
YODER
YODER
YODER
YODER
YODER
YODER
YODER

TONY
JODY
JOHN
KERRY
ROGER
CHARLES
JEFF
JULIE
MICHAEL
JARRETT
CAMERON
JERRY
NATHAN
WILBUR
GRAFTON
DONNA
WILLIE
KEVIN
JAMES
ENOS
JOE
DAVID
SAM
URIA
ANDY
NOAH
ELI

WAYNE

DALE
CHRISTOPHER
K

DALE

ANN

E
CHRISTOPHER
LYLE

WAYNE

KYLE

WILLIS
WARREN

REX
LEE
DAVID

2019
2018
2021
2021
2021
2021
2019
2019
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2019
2019
2018
2021
2021
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019



